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Precincts Reporting 65 of 69 = 94.20%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

24-387 City of Mt. Angel: Annexation of 20 acres into the Mt. Angel city limits., Vote For 1

 0  290 2900.00% 52.54% 52.54%Yes

 0  262 2620.00% 47.46% 47.46%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  552  552100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 1  100.00% 

Voters

 552 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,508 36.60% 

24-388 Salem Area MTD: Adopts employer payroll and self-employment tax of 0.21% beginning 2017, Vote For 1

 0  14,412 14,4120.00% 41.96% 41.96%Yes

 0  19,937 19,9370.00% 58.04% 58.04%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  34,349  34,34999.83% 99.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 60  

Total Percent

 65  92.31% 

Voters

 34,409 

Ballots Registered Percent

 95,523 36.02% 

24-389 Keizer Fire District: General Obligation Bond for $6,220,000, Vote For 1

 0  4,397 4,3970.00% 64.19% 64.19%Yes

 0  2,453 2,4530.00% 35.81% 35.81%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,850  6,85099.43% 99.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 11  

Total Percent

 12  91.67% 

Voters

 6,889 

Ballots Registered Percent

 17,438 39.51% 
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22-136 Mill City RFPD: Five Year Local Option Levy for Operations, Vote For 1

 0  60 600.00% 81.08% 81.08%Yes

 0  14 140.00% 18.92% 18.92%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  74  74100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 74 

Ballots Registered Percent

 210 35.24% 


